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TURBOCHARGER

PERFORMANCE RESISTANGE
TRUSTED BRAND
MES

Machined Frrom solid
compressor Wheel

3 AXIS TIMPELLER
Tumosan 3,0 6060/6560/7060/6070/6570/7070
1015 Deutz
1020 Tumosan 4,0 6060/6560/7060/6070/6570/7070
1030 Tumosan 3,9 95-80/90-80
Tumosan New Model 3 CYL

7152407
54359880005
54359880002
54359880009
54399880027
54359880021
54399980070
708639-5010S
53039880055
703245-0001
753420-5005s
740611-5002s
740611-5002
49173-02610

2674A200
2674A209
2674A226
2674A405
2674A818
2674A822
2674A841
452164-5001S
466076-5012s
318960-318932

4038613

3768591

2843156
717483-0001
703389-0001

1120
2005
2010
2015
2020
2021

Tumosan New Model 4 CYL
Fiat Multijet 1,3 CHRA
Renault Clio 1,5 CHRA
Ford Fiesta 1.4 HDI
Renault Clio I, Kangoo , Megane 1,5 dCi 100 Hp
Peugeot Bipper 1,4 HDI
Nissan Qashqgai Renault Megane Il 1,5 105 HP
Renault Laguna 1,9 120 HP
Renault Master DCI 2,5
Renault Traffic 1,9 DTI
Ford Focus Il, C-MAX 1,6 TDCI
Hyundai Era, Getz 1,5 CRDI
Hyundai Era 1,5 CRDI
Hyundai Accent 3CYL, GETZ 1,5 CRDI 82 HP
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
Volvo FH12 12,1 340-380 HP
VolvoFH12N12 12,0 330 HP
Mercedes Axor 12,0 400 HP
Scania 124 R380 11,7 380-420HP
New Holland 3CYL
New Holland 4CYL
Hyundai Chorus Bus 3,3 120 Hp
Hyundai HD72 3,3 115 HP

KP35
KP35
GT1544V
KP35
KP35
BV39
GT1549S
2031
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GT1549S
GT 1544V
GT 14544V
GT 14544V
TDO2

GT2556S
GT2556S
GT25565
GT2052

GT25565
GT2556S
GT2556S

3841

4020
4030
4040

5020
5030
5035

GT20525
GT17

49178-03123
315905
715924-5003s
54399880022
717858
530399880029
53149887018
729325
775517
454231
751851
454159
454064
703325
701729

5045
5050
5055

Hyundai Prestige Canter TDO5
Mercedes 711/814D 3,9 140 HP
Hyundai H100 2,5 94 Hp
VW CADDY 1,9 105 HP
VW PASSAT 1,9 130HP
VW PASSAT 1,8T
VW TRANSPORTER T4 2,5 TDI
VW TRANSPORTER T5 130 HP
VW SKODA CADDY 1,6 TDI 105 HP
VW PASSAT 1,9 110HP
VW CADDY 1,9 105 HP
VW GOLF 4 1,9 TDI / AUDI A3 1,9 TDI
TRANSPORTER T4 1,9 TDI 70 HP
VWLT 3511 2,8 TDI ( 1997 MODEL)
VW POLO Ill 1,4 SEAT IBIZA 1.4 TDI 80 HP
454205 VWLT 3511 2,5TDI 109 HP
54399880048 VW CADDY 1,9 TDI
53049880020 AUDITT 1,8T 225 HP
49373-01004 AUDI A3 SEAT LEON 1,4 TSI 122 HP
53039880106 AUDI A4/A6 2,0 TSFI 200HP
53049880054 AUDI Q7 3,0 TDI
769909 AUDI Q7 / A6 3,0 TDI 245 HP

GT17
KP39
GTA1756MV
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K14
GT15/17
GTCC1244
GT1749V
GT1646V
GT15
GT15
TB25
GT1544S
GT2052V
KP39/BV39
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